2020-2021 Preliminary Admissions Dates:

Open Houses: 
Sunday September 20, 2020 1:00pm-3:00pm
Tuesday October 27, 2020 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Personal Tours (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Monday-Friday 10am-2pm



HS Expos:
Our Lady of Mount Carmel, Ridgewood: TBD
St. Elizabeth’s, Wyckoff: TBD
St. Anthony’s, Hawthorne: TBD
Visitation Academy, Paramus, NJ: Tuesday September 22, 2020 6:00pm-9:00pm
St. Peter’s Prep, Jersey City, NJ: Wednesday September 23, 2020 6:00pm-9:00pm 

HSPT Prep Course: 
Session 1: Thursday 9/17, 9/24, 10/1, 10/8 5:00pm-7:00pm
Session 2: Wednesday 10/14, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4 5:00pm-7:00pm
Weekend Session: Saturday 9/19, 10/3, 10/17, 10/24 9:00am-11:00am 

Application Deadline:
Friday, December 4, 2020 

BC Experience:
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 6:30pm-8:30pm (subject to change due to social distancing guidelines) 

Acceptance Packets Mailed:
Thursday January 14, 2021

Acceptance Packets E-Mailed: 
Friday January 15, 2021


Accepted Family Night: 
Wednesday January 27, 2021 6:30pm-8:30pm (Subject to change due to social distancing guidelines) 

Accepted Student Social: 
Tuesday February 2, 2021 6:00pm, 7:00pm basketball game vs. Kennedy (subject to change due to social distancing guidelines)  

Registration Day: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday February 13 ( 
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